Rules and Ordinances Committee Meetings
Representaive Town Meeting

2021

Tuesday, January 19,2021  7:00 PM SPECIAL MEETING
~Tuesday February 16,2021  7:00 PM

Tuesday March 16, 2021 7:00 PM

Tuesday April 20,2021 7:00 PM
Tuesday May 18,2021 7:00 PM
-~ Tuesday June 22,2021 7:00 PM

Tuesday September 21,2021  7:00 PM
Tuesday October 19, 2021 7:00 PM
Tuesday, November 16, 2021 7:00 PM
Tuesday December 21,2021 7:00 PM
All meetings to be held remotely by “Zoom”, so long as required due to
Wuhan corona virus disease 2019 pandemic. After pandemic has passed, meetings

may be held at Community House, 46 Church Street, unless otherwise announced.
Special meetings may be held if required.

Respectfully submitted,
Peter Black
Chair, Rules & Ordinances Committee




